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***Appointments not made by coordinator

Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5035 mswafford@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Chad Luke Faculty 5031 cluke@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Jennifer Anderson Faculty 5052 joanderson@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Christine Miller Faculty 5022 cmiller@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Joe Biernacki Faculty 5013 jbiernacki@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Scott Hill Student sahill43@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Dylan Lowery Student dllowery42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Rachel Tuck Student rmtuck42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Tabitha Smith Student tlsmith47@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Deanna Martin Student demartin42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. David Enicks Student denicks42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Zach Hammonds Student zhammonds42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide support services: Dr. Sharon Huo

OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE
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